27-28 April 2020 CP Poll

Percentage of those
answering each

Straw Polling for the future (126 out of possible 136 responded - 93%) question
1. Do you want to come back together virtually as a WSC in this conference cycle to consider CAR
ions?
and CAT motions? % "
a.Yes 76% 96
b. No 24% 30
total responding to #1 126
2. If yes to question 1, do you want to consider all CAR motions or some CAR motions?
a.Alll  68% 73
90%
b.Some| 21% 23 °
c.None| 10% 11
total responding to #2 107
3. If yes to question 1, do you want to consider all remaining CAT motions or some CAT motions?
a.Allf 58% 62
89%
b.Some| 31% 33 °
c.None| 11% 12
total responding to #3 107
4. If yes to question 1, do you have a preferred time window to begin? 60 days 90 days 6 months?
a.60days| 42% 41
b.90days| 31% 30
c. 6 Months| 28% 27
total responding to #4 98




